

Purple Bloom School Tuition Rates

2060 12th Ave Coralville, IA 5224 www.purplebloomschool.com 319.338.3873

Hours: 7:30AM-5:00PM Monday – Friday

Days	Age 0-24 Months	**Age 0-24 Months	Age 24-36 Months	**Age 24-36 Months	Ages 3 +	**Ages 3 +
5 Days Monday – Friday 7:30AM-5PM	\$324/wk.	\$1402/mo.	\$270/wk.	\$1170/mo.	\$248/wk.	\$1074/mo.
*Bridge/Kindergarten 7:30AM-5PM, M-F	-	-	-	-	-	\$1073
After School Care (Including Pick-Up August 24 th , 2022 – June 6 th , 2023, from Penn, Wickham, and Van Allen Elementary and ICCSD early dismissal scheduled days.) Full Days Included (ICCSD Closed): October 3 rd , 4 th , 5 th 2022, November 8 th , 2022, November 18 th , 2022, January 3 rd , 4 th , 5 th , 6 th 2023, January 16 th , 2023, January 23 rd , 2023, February 17 th , 2023, March 3 rd , 2023, April 21 st , 2023, April 24 th , 2024 Days Not Included because Purple Bloom School is CLOSED (ICCSD Closed): August 23 rd , 2022 (1 st day of ICCSD), October 21 st , 2022, December 22 rd & 23 rd , 2022, and April 14 th , 2023					\$99/week	\$429/month
			4		4	
Application Fee (non-refundable)	\$100		\$100		\$100	
Sibling discount – Full time only	5%		5%		5%	

^{**}Monthly tuition is figured by taking weekly tuition multiplied by 52 weeks divided by 12 months.

Tuition deducted on the 1st of each month. Late tuition fee – \$25/day per child, all ages. Cents rounded up.

Late pick-up fee- \$2/minute per child, all ages

*Contract required for Bridge/Kindergarten

Note: Tuition will increase each calendar year up to a 5% increase.